   評分組別：Q版好神設計(A) 評分人姓名：          (身分: _______請填學生、老師、一般民眾、顧問) 
	    評分項目
作品編號
	主題呈現/理念
（40％）
	色彩/美感
（25%）

	技  巧
（15%）
	創意
(20%)
	總 分

	041
	
	
	
	
	

	046
	
	
	
	
	

	047
	
	
	
	
	

	067
	
	
	
	
	

	097
	
	
	
	
	

	007
	
	
	
	
	

	008
	
	
	
	
	

	011
	
	
	
	
	

	013
	
	
	
	
	

	017
	
	
	
	
	

	074
	
	
	
	
	

	075
	
	
	
	
	

	078
	
	
	
	
	

	086
	
	
	
	
	

	088
	
	
	
	
	

	089
	
	
	
	
	

	244
	
	
	
	
	

	246
	
	
	
	
	

	249
	
	
	
	
	

	250
	
	
	
	
	

	251
	
	
	
	
	

	255
	
	
	
	
	

	256
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   評分組別：Q版好神設計(B) 評分人姓名：          (身分: _______請填學生、老師、一般民眾、顧問) 
	    評分項目
作品編號
	主題呈現/理念
（40％）
	色彩/美感
（25%）

	技  巧
（15%）
	創意
(20%)
	總 分

	120
	
	
	
	
	

	122
	
	
	
	
	

	123
	
	
	
	
	

	126
	
	
	
	
	

	130
	
	
	
	
	

	021
	
	
	
	
	

	022
	
	
	
	
	

	023
	
	
	
	
	

	025
	
	
	
	
	

	026
	
	
	
	
	

	090
	
	
	
	
	

	096
	
	
	
	
	

	113
	
	
	
	
	

	114
	
	
	
	
	

	116
	
	
	
	
	

	121
	
	
	
	
	

	018
	
	
	
	
	

	227
	
	
	
	
	

	228
	
	
	
	
	

	236
	
	
	
	
	

	239
	
	
	
	
	

	240
	
	
	
	
	

	242
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


        
   評分組別：Q版好神設計(C) 評分人姓名：          (身分: _______請填學生、老師、一般民眾、顧問) 
	    評分項目
作品編號
	主題呈現/理念
（40％）
	色彩/美感
（25%）

	技  巧
（15%）
	創意
(20%)
	總 分

	134
	
	
	
	
	

	145
	
	
	
	
	

	208
	
	
	
	
	

	237
	
	
	
	
	

	258
	
	
	
	
	

	259
	
	
	
	
	

	035
	
	
	
	
	

	044
	
	
	
	
	

	068
	
	
	
	
	

	069
	
	
	
	
	

	071
	
	
	
	
	

	137
	
	
	
	
	

	143
	
	
	
	
	

	151
	
	
	
	
	

	163
	
	
	
	
	

	167
	
	
	
	
	

	169
	
	
	
	
	

	197
	
	
	
	
	

	205
	
	
	
	
	

	210
	
	
	
	
	

	221
	
	
	
	
	

	223
	
	
	
	
	

	224
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


  
   評分組別：印象手繪(A)   評分人姓名：           (身分: _______請填學生、老師、一般民眾、顧問)
	    評分項目
作品編號
	主題呈現/理念
（40％）
	色彩/美感
（25%）

	技  巧
（15%）
	創意
(20%)
	總 分

	010
	
	
	
	
	

	098
	
	
	
	
	

	004
	
	
	
	
	

	039
	
	
	
	
	

	042
	
	
	
	
	

	045
	
	
	
	
	

	056
	
	
	
	
	

	064
	
	
	
	
	

	182
	
	
	
	
	

	183
	
	
	
	
	

	185
	
	
	
	
	

	186
	
	
	
	
	

	187
	
	
	
	
	

	192
	
	
	
	
	

	263
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


              
   評分組別：印象手繪(B)   評分人姓名：           (身分: _______請填學生、老師、一般民眾、顧問)
	    評分項目
作品編號
	主題呈現/理念
（40％）
	色彩/美感
（25%）

	技  巧
（15%）
	創意
(20%)
	總 分

	139
	
	
	
	
	

	147
	
	
	
	
	

	082
	
	
	
	
	

	085
	
	
	
	
	

	101
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]100
	
	
	
	
	

	112
	
	
	
	
	

	118
	
	
	
	
	

	125
	
	
	
	
	

	196
	
	
	
	
	

	198
	
	
	
	
	

	201
	
	
	
	
	

	202
	
	
	
	
	

	203
	
	
	
	
	

	204
	
	
	
	
	

	211
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


    
   評分組別：印象手繪(C)   評分人姓名：           (身分: _______請填學生、老師、一般民眾、顧問)
	    評分項目
作品編號
	主題呈現/理念
（40％）
	色彩/美感
（25%）

	技  巧
（15%）
	創意
(20%)
	總 分

	261
	
	
	
	
	

	262
	
	
	
	
	

	129
	
	
	
	
	

	131
	
	
	
	
	

	135
	
	
	
	
	

	136
	
	
	
	
	

	168
	
	
	
	
	

	176
	
	
	
	
	

	179
	
	
	
	
	

	214
	
	
	
	
	

	215
	
	
	
	
	

	216
	
	
	
	
	

	218
	
	
	
	
	

	219
	
	
	
	
	

	220
	
	
	
	
	

	265
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